Meeting
1/29/18
2/26/18
2/26/18
3/26/18
3/26/18
4/30/18
4/30/18

5/21/18
5/21/18
6/25/18
6/25/18
8/27/18
9/24/18
9/24/18

10/29/18
12/3/18

Yolo County Local Mental Health Board
Long Range Planning Calendar 2018

Agenda Item
5150 Process Presentation
MHSA 3-year Plan Update
Homeless Presentation
CCP Presentation
Committee Workshop
Annual Report Approval
Behavioral Health Services Budget
Presentation
Public Guardian Presentation
Annual Election of Officers
MHSA Update
Committee Workshop
Davis Wellness Center Remodel Update
Committee Workshop
Approval of LMHB Recommendation on
the BHS Recommended Budget
Presentation
2018 LMHB Meeting Calendar Approval

Last Updated 2/23/18

Agency/Presenter
Harjit Singh Gill, Samantha Fusselman
RDA
Aurora William
TBD
All
Executive Committee
Connie Cessna-Smith, HHSA Fiscal Administrative
Officer

Laurie Haas, HHSA Chief Deputy Public Guardian

All
Resource Development Associates (RDA)

All
TBD
All
All

TBD
All

Type
Presentation
Presentation
Presentation
Presentation

Committee Meeting
Recommendation
Presentation

Presentation
Adoption
Presentation
Committee Meeting
Presentation
Committee Meeting
Recommendation

Presentation
Adoption

Timing
Past
Past
Past

Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming
Upcoming



