Yolo County Local Mental Health Board Long Range Planning Calendar 2018

Meeting	Agenda Item	Agency/Presenter	Туре	Timing
1/29/18	5150 Process Presentation	Harjit Singh Gill, Samantha Fusselman	Presentation	Past
2/26/18	MHSA 3-year Plan Update	RDA	Presentation	Past
2/26/18	Homeless Presentation	Aurora William	Presentation	Past
3/26/18	CCP Presentation	TBD	Presentation	Upcoming
3/26/18	Committee Workshop	All	Committee Meeting	Upcoming
4/30/18	Annual Report Approval	Executive Committee	Recommendation	Upcoming
4/30/18	Behavioral Health Services Budget	Connie Cessna-Smith, HHSA Fiscal Administrative	Presentation	Upcoming
	Presentation	Officer		
5/21/18	Public Guardian Presentation	Laurie Haas, HHSA Chief Deputy Public Guardian	Presentation	Upcoming
5/21/18	Annual Election of Officers	All	Adoption	Upcoming
6/25/18	MHSA Update	Resource Development Associates (RDA)	Presentation	Upcoming
6/25/18	Committee Workshop	All	Committee Meeting	Upcoming
8/27/18	Davis Wellness Center Remodel Update	TBD	Presentation	Upcoming
9/24/18	Committee Workshop	All	Committee Meeting	Upcoming
9/24/18	Approval of LMHB Recommendation on	All	Recommendation	Upcoming
	the BHS Recommended Budget			
10/29/18	Presentation	TBD	Presentation	Upcoming
12/3/18	2018 LMHB Meeting Calendar Approval	All	Adoption	Upcoming